
Architecture, a pan virtuosity, acrobatic proportions and an intersection of joints. An infinite table which is 
a geometric dialogue between the glass and rosewood – lightness and abstraction distilled.  D.552.2 small 
table, in wood with a glass top, designed for the American company M. Singer & Sons. The D.552.2 small 
table, made of solid rosewood with satin brass feet and an ultra light transparent triangular top, belongs to 
this collection destined for the American market. The revision of the D.552.2 small table curated by Molteni&C 
is part of the Gio Ponti Collection.
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Solid rosewood structure and transparent extra-light glass top. 
Satin brass feet.

FINISHES

STRUCTURE
In solid Rosewood (machaerium scleroxylon) with feet in satin-finished brass.

GLASS TOP
Extra-clear, tempered transparent glass.

GLASS TOP

STRUCTURE
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DIMENSIONS

D.552.2

small table

40
15

 3
/4

”

83,2
32 3/4”

78,9
31 1/8”


